Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA
Contributions Report
April 2021

Group Contributions
Love and Tolerance
Monday Night 12 Steppers
Corny Virus Group
Anderson Township Saturday Night
Mt. Washington Thursday Beginners
We Care Group
White Oak Brunch
Came to and Believe AM
Mariemont West
Mt Washington Beginner's Tuesday
East End Group
Harrison High Noon
Saturday Morning Women's Group
Men's Night Out
Cold Nickel Group
Eye Opener Group
Foxhall Group
Sunday Night Fairfield
Friday Night Utopia
New Freedom New Happiness Group

180.50
36.00
120.00
134.00
363.00
438.26
240.00
410.00
38.85
50.00
704.67
15.00
118.20
324.80
75.00
140.00
338.63
36.28
40.00
201.60

Group Contributions Con't
3 Legacy Group
Oaklawn Big Book Tu Tu
How It Works Big Book Discussion
Northside AA (Tuesday)
Step Sisters
Bridge to Hope
Terrace Park Friday Evening AA
How It Works Big Book Discussion
Mercy Group
Fairfield Breakfast 2.0 Online
Total for Group Contributions
Radio Contributions
Harrison High Noon
Anonymous
Total for Radio Contributions

Correctional Literature Contribution

Mariemont West

Total for Correctional Literature Contribution
Total for Faithful Fivers Contributions

Total for Individual Contributions
Total for Contributions

25.00
71.00
0.00
200.00
239.50
75.00
150.00
90.00
186.00
136.95

$5,178.24

20.00
500.00

$ 520.00

168.00

~$ 168.00
~$ 74550

580.41
 $7,192.15
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