Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA Contributions Report April 2021

Group Contributions	•	Group Contributions Con't		
Love and Tolerance	180.50	3 Legacy Group		25.00
Monday Night 12 Steppers	36.00	Oaklawn Big Book Tu Tu		71.00
Corny Virus Group	120.00	How It Works Big Book Discussion		0.00
Anderson Township Saturday Night	134.00	Northside AA (Tuesday)		200.00
Mt. Washington Thursday Beginners	363.00	Step Sisters		239.50
We Care Group	438.26	Bridge to Hope		75.00
White Oak Brunch	240.00	Terrace Park Friday Evening AA		150.00
Came to and Believe AM	410.00	How It Works Big Book Discussion		90.00
Mariemont West	38.85	Mercy Group		186.00
Mt Washington Beginner's Tuesday	50.00	Fairfield Breakfast 2.0 Online		136.95
East End Group	704.67	Total for Group Contributions	\$5	5,178.24
Harrison High Noon	15.00	Radio Contributions		
Saturday Morning Women's Group	118.20	Harrison High Noon		20.00
Men's Night Out	324.80	Anonymous		500.00
Cold Nickel Group	75.00	Total for Radio Contributions	\$	520.00
Eye Opener Group	140.00	Correctional Literature Contribution		
Foxhall Group	338.63	Mariemont West		168.00
Sunday Night Fairfield	36.28	Total for Correctional Literature Contribution	\$	168.00
Friday Night Utopia	40.00	Total for Faithful Fivers Contributions	\$	745.50
New Freedom New Happiness Group	201.60	Total for Individual Contributions	\$	580.41
		Total for Contributions	\$7	,192.15